TOTAL SF
8,750 SF

LEASE TYPE

$18 NNN

DIVISIONS
2,630 SF-6,000 SF

FA Commercial is pleased to present this prime opportunity available for lease; A 2nd generation restaurant space in the
1100 Millecento Building. The space is located on South Miami Avenue, in the hub of Miami’s financial & entertainment. The
subject property is only two blocks from the new Brickell City Centre & Brickell Bay Boardwalk and one-block walk to Mary
Brickell Village’s exciting new leisure and lifestyle center.